Product Number: 74 & 74a
Acoustic, Draught, Smoke & Weather
Threashold Seals
Description:
Product 74: A 7mm deep x 12mm high x 2m long aluminium holder (ES/TB) in milled finish or
painted white, brown or black (at extra cost). Standard brush sizes are 15mm, 25mm and
50mm (other sizes are available.) For sealing the bottom of doors, the back edge of sliding
doors, between a door and wall, and down the centre stiles of double doors.
Product 74a:  A white plastic self-coloured holder 2.1m long (ES/TB/P), fitted with a fixed brush
seal 25mm or 40mm depth.  An adjustable version is available which is a 2.1m long white
plastic holder (ES/ATB) that permits three press-fit adjustments of the position of the brush
seal, and the holder is supplied with either 25mm or 50mm brush depth. For sealing the bottom
of doors, sliding doors and for use with products 106 and 107. Suitable for sealing over tiled
floors and linoleum or vinyl floor coverings.
Ordering Information:
Product 74
REF  SIZE
ES/TB/15 15mm brush and 2m long aluminium holder
ES/TB/25 25mm brush and 2m long aluminium holder
ES/TB/50 50mm brush and 2m long aluminium holder
Product 74a
REF  SIZE
(White plastic holder with fixed-depth brush)
ES/TB/P25 25mm brush and 2.1m long plastic holder
ES/TB/P40 40mm brush and 2.1m long plastic holder
(White plastic holder with adjustable-depth brush)
ES/ATB/25 25mm brush and 2.1m long plastic holder
ES/ATB/40 40mm brush and 2.1m long plastic holder
Test Details:
No Fire Integrity Testing On This Product As Not Required
ENVIROGRAF HOUSE, BARFRESTON, NR. DOVER, KENT, CT15 7JG, TEL: 01304 842555, FAX: 01304 842666
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
TD074&74a-10-2014
 ENVIROGRAF®